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MURRIETA VALLEY BIGH SCHOOL

HOME OF THE NIGHTHAWKS WEEKLY ACTIVITIES CALENDAR
Murrieta Valley Nighthawk’s Associated Student Body and Office of Student Activities

%

Homecoming Dance College Kick-Off
Oct. 22nd in the Quad PLEASE POST Wed. Oct. 19th
Ticket Sales end 10/19/16 WEEKS 11 & 12 MURS

Fundrajsegsi Nighthawk Cancer Cure Jamba Juice, C/0 19 Juice it UP, Leadership Fun Pasta, Soccer Scarf’s, Track & Field OhmConnect, Link
rew rie Sales, Dance suckers 'opcorn sales at Home Football Games and Drama Face Painting Football Games
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Monday, October 17, 2016:
Homecoming Tickets on Sale

Bookkeeper/Online

HOCO Fashion Disaster Dress Up

MUHS

Red Ribbon Rally

Tovashal

8:30aM

Tuesday, October 18, 2016:
Homecoming Tickets on Sale

Bookkeeper/Online

AO0CO Disney Dress Up

MUHS

Red Ribbon Rally

Cole Canyon

10:006M

Seat Belt Check

MUHS

LUNCH

Wednesday, October 19, 2016:
Homecoming Tickets on Sale LAST DAY

Bookkeeper/Online

Senior Student of the Month

Sizzler

8:006M

Herff Jones

Quad

LUNCH

HOCO DC vs. Marvel Comics Dress Up

MUHS

College Kick Off

MURHS

Last Day for AC Guest Pass

MUHS

3:00PM

Thursday, October 20, 2016:
HOCO Show Your Geek Dress UP

MUHS

Homecoming Pep Rally

GYM

Friday, October 21, 20162
HOCO Nighthawk Spirit Dress Up

MURS

BH0CO Float Parade

Nighthawk Stadium

B0CO Game

6:00PM

Nighthawk Stadium

HOCO Queen Crowning

7:00PM

Nighthawk Stadium

Saturday, October 22, 2016:
HOCO Dance

Ralf-Time

MUHS

7:00 PM

Sunday, October 23, 20162
HOCO Clean-Up

ARC

9:006M

Fungraisers: (B Jamba Juice, Le
r opcorn sales af Home
Monday, October 24, 2016:

No School

mMuAs

Senior Exit Exams

MUHS

Tuesday, October 25, 2016:
Wednesday, October 26, 2016:
Red Ribbon Rally

Student of the Month Luncheon

Murrieta Elementary

9:00aM

ARC

LUNCH

Thursday, October 27, 2016:
HAT Visit

MUHS

Friday, October 28, 2016:
Lawn Chair Friday

Quad

LUNCH

End of k Grading Period

MUHS

Saturday, October 29, 2016:
Sunday, October 30, 2016:
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